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Jeugd Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Charlotte Korsten NED   -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   953,12 
2   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   875,00 
3   Noel Hamelink NED   -17 F 1,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   875,00 
4   Camille Hardy BEL   -14 M 5,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   820,90 
5   Josse Bauwens BEL   -17 M 0,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/13.00   792,98 
6   Lukas Putter, De NED   -12 M 0,50/52 3,00/52/16.00   787,50 
7   Wessel Wijst, Van Der NED   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 5,00/58/18.25   785,96 
8   Esmee Putter, De NED   -17 F 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   703,12 
9   Yzze Wijst, Van Der NED   -17 F 1,50/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25   679,69 

10   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 5,00/58/16.00 2,25/58/16.00   659,65 
11   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   625,00 
12   Robin Asseldonk, Van NED   -17 M 4,00/58/18.25 2,50/58/18.25   561,40 
13   Brent Goubert BEL   -17 M 3,50/40 2,00/58/18.25   533,33 
14   Norah Putter, De NED   -10 F 2,00/34 2,00/34   317,46 

Dames Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Ingrid Vluymans BEL   55+ F 2,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/14.25   975,00 
2   Britt Anthoni BEL   35+ F 5,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/13.00   798,17 
3   Chris Allaerts BEL   55+ F 1,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/16.00   775,00 
4   Michele Berger BEL   45+ F 4,00/52/16.00 3,00/43   700,00 
5   Anna Fabre BEL   -21 F 2,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   614,04 
6   Joshi Hens BEL   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   603,17 
7   Jasmin Geens BEL   Ope F 0,50/55/14.25   579,37 
8   Lotte Lepage BEL   Ope F 4,00/46   158,73 

Heren Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Peter De Ryck BEL   55+ M 4,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75  1060,87 
2   Ferdi Tyteca BEL   65+ M 2,00/52/11.25 2,00/52/12.00  1000,00 
3   Basile Graux BEL   35+ M 4,00/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25   937,50 
4   Sebastien Marois FRA   45+ M 1,50/55/11.25 5,50/55/12.00   933,96 
5   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 2,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   904,35 
6   Arno De Ryck BEL   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/10.75   897,06 
7   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 5,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   875,00 
8   Matthieu Delhaize BEL   55+ M 2,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   869,57 
9   Sasha Hens BEL   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   823,53 

10   Olivier Fortamps BEL   35+ M 3,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   821,43 
11   Pieter-Jan Vandevelde BEL   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,29 
12   Tomeo Van De Velde BEL   -21 M 2,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   733,87 
13   Daniel Jonge, De NED   -21 M 3,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00   733,87 
14   Basil De Snoeck BEL   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00   720,59 
15   Emmanuel Spoo BEL   35+ M 3,00/55/13.00   696,43 
16   Johnny Claes BEL   55+ M 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/16.00   678,26 
17   Nicolas Tavernier BEL   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   661,76 
18   Mark Westenberg NED   55+ M 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   660,87 
19   Jarne Reijnaers BEL   -21 M 3,00/58/14.25 1,50/58/14.25   629,03 
20   Gilles Orlians BEL   Ope M 0,50/58/13.00 0,50/58/14.25   625,00 
21   Yves Willems BEL   35+ M 2,50/55/14.25 5,00/46   580,36 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

22   Justin Fernez BEL   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/16.00   573,53 
23   Jan Willem Putter, De NED   45+ M 4,50/55/16.00 4,00/55/18.25   537,74 
24   Johan Hamelink NED   45+ M 3,00/52 1,50/52   283,02 
25   Pierre Hof NED   65+ M 5,00/43 0,00/43   100,00 

Jeugd Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Victoria Didden BEL   -17 F 4000 4150   665,06 
2   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 3400 3420   548,08 
3   Camille Hardy BEL   -14 M 2750 740   474,96 
4   Charlotte Korsten NED   -17 F 2690 2350   431,09 
5   Lukas Putter, De NED   -12 M 690 610   214,95 
6   Wessel Wijst, Van Der NED   -17 M 1670 1340   196,24 
7   Noel Hamelink NED   -17 F 1100 1100   176,28 
8   Yzze Wijst, Van Der NED   -17 F 870 780   139,42 
9   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 700 660   112,18 

10   Brent Goubert BEL   -17 M 900 740   105,76 
11   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 860 780   101,06 
12   Robin Asseldonk, Van NED   -17 M 370 450   52,88 
13   Maxime Hardy BEL   -10 F 80 120   52,86 

Dames Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Ingrid Vluymans BEL   55+ F 1570 1340  1039,74 
2   Joshi Hens BEL   Ope F 1890 1780   214,04 

Heren Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 2220 3150   915,70 
2   Olivier Fortamps BEL   35+ M 10210 3720   879,41 
3   Sebastien Marois FRA   45+ M 3010 3700   616,67 
4   Sasha Hens BEL   Ope M 5160 5810   500,43 
5   Pierre Hof NED   65+ M 490 480   304,35 
6   Pieter-Jan Vandevelde BEL   Ope M 1310 2500   215,33 
7   Emmanuel Spoo BEL   35+ M 2010   173,13 
8   Justin Fernez BEL   Ope M 1990 2000   172,27 
9   Jan Willem Putter, De NED   45+ M 830 510   138,33 

10   Yves Willems BEL   35+ M 1280 1290   111,11 
11   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 1090 1090   93,88 

Jeugd Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Josse Bauwens BEL   -17 M 18,9m 20,7m   405,88 
2   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 12,7m 13,2m   376,07 
3   Wessel Wijst, Van Der NED   -17 M 15,8m 15,0m   309,80 
4   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 14,3m 13,5m   280,39 
5   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 9,3m 9,4m   267,81 
6   Robin Asseldonk, Van NED   -17 M 12,3m 0,00m   241,18 
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Heren Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 24,6m 26,3m   740,85 
2   Sasha Hens BEL   Ope M 42,7m 44,2m   724,59 
3   Pieter-Jan Vandevelde BEL   Ope M 35,5m 35,5m   581,97 
4   Sebastien Marois FRA   45+ M 16,3m 17,3m   356,70 
5   Justin Fernez BEL   Ope M 17,0m 18,1m   296,72 
6   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 12,7m 0,00m   216,35 

Jeugd Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 875,00  548,08  376,07  1799,15 
2   Charlotte Korsten NED   -17 F 953,12  431,09    1384,21 
3   Camille Hardy BEL   -14 M 820,90  474,96    1295,86 
4   Wessel Wijst, Van Der NED   -17 M 785,96  196,24  309,80  1292,00 
5   Josse Bauwens BEL   -17 M 792,98    405,88  1198,86 
6   Noel Hamelink NED   -17 F 875,00  176,28    1051,28 
7   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 659,65  101,06  280,39  1041,10 
8   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 625,00  112,18  267,81  1004,99 
9   Lukas Putter, De NED   -12 M 787,50  214,95    1002,45 

10   Robin Asseldonk, Van NED   -17 M 561,40  52,88  241,18  855,46 
11   Yzze Wijst, Van Der NED   -17 F 679,69  139,42    819,11 
12   Esmee Putter, De NED   -17 F 703,12      703,12 
13   Victoria Didden BEL   -17 F   665,06    665,06 
14   Brent Goubert BEL   -17 M 533,33  105,76    639,09 
15   Norah Putter, De NED   -10 F 317,46      317,46 
16   Maxime Hardy BEL   -10 F   52,86    52,86 

Heren Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 904,35  915,70  740,85  2560,90 
2   Sasha Hens BEL   Ope M 823,53  500,43  724,59  2048,55 
3   Sebastien Marois FRA   45+ M 933,96  616,67  356,70  1907,33 
4   Pieter-Jan Vandevelde BEL   Ope M 735,29  215,33  581,97  1532,59 
5   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 875,00  93,88  216,35  1185,23 
6   Justin Fernez BEL   Ope M 573,53  172,27  296,72  1042,52 

Chief Judge
Marie-Anne Persoons

Homologator
Pieter-Jan Lagae

Scorer
Lena Klein Hofmeijer


